POS Punt. Pett. COGNOME

107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57

50
3
8

58

73

75

71

69

106

70

15

62

57

53

67

60

72
12

104

59

153

86

107

121
17

84

65
6

61

114
13

52

56
4

105

54
9
10

201
230

100

64
18

20

103

120

102

101

116

111

158

GOLF TO RUN (2" prova 18 Giugno 2014)

Perazzini
Generali
Costantini
Cavalli
Bernabei
Becca
Diani
Beccari
Valeri
Bonvento
Simoncini
Testa
Arbizzani
Rosi

Fois
Venturi
Quadri
Magagnoli
Fulgaro
Squeo
Giordani
Villi
Ferendeles
Illari
Serotti
Pucci

La Giusa
Livolsi
Caterino
Tonelli
Greco
Ventura
Trombetti
Cortelli
Bianchi
Mezzetti
Lombardo
Cavina
Ganassi
Chubak
Andreoli
Gonzales
Gherardi
Beltrani
Marchi
Plazzotti
Lazzari
Castelli
Bianconcini
Parmeggiani
Minghini

NOME
Fabio
Elia
Rossano
Claudio
Andrea
Giacomo
Lorenzo
Nicola
Claudio
Alberto
Leonardo
Nello
Andrea
Paolo
Giuseppe
Roberto
Luigi
Alex
Ciro
Tommaso
Aris
Mirco
Roberto
Luigi
Emiliano
Michele
Giancarlo
Roberto
Maurizio
Paolo
Antonio
Ivan
Davide
Roberto
Francesco
Davide
Vittorio
Andrea
Marco
Nadiya
Marco
Muro
Pietro
Tomas
Giancarlo
Dino
Azzo
Marca
Marco
Gianluca
Graziano

SESSO
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TEAM
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Castenaso
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica Zola
Ceramica Imola
Pontelungo
Grottini Recanati
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Pontelungo
Ducati Sport
Usl Bologna
Castenaso
Porta Saragozza
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Lumega Vergato
Parco dei Cedri
Grottini Recanati
Usl Bologna
Castenaso
Castenaso
Polisportiva Cava
Parco dei Cedri
Polisportiva Cava
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Pontelungo
Castenaso
Usl Bologna
Pontelungo
Lippo Calderara
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Castenaso
Castenaso
Atletica 85 Faenza
Castenaso
Centese
Atletica imola
Pontelungo
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Porta Saragozza
Monte San Pietro
Corriferrara
Castenaso
Atletica Imola
Castenaso
Castenaso
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Ceramica Imola
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro

CAT TEMPO
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24:54:00
25:02:00
25:11:00
25:31:00
25:58:00
26:07:00
26:11:00
26:19:00
26:22:00
26:25:00
26:49:00
26:59:00
27:12:00
27:16:00
27:18:00
27:21:00
27:31:00
27:37:00
27:39:00
27:40:00
27:51:00
27:53:00
27:57:00
28:12:00
28:14:00
28:23:00
28:25:00
28:28:00
28:37:00
28:51:00
29:05:00
29:06:00
29:10:00
29:16:00
29:26:00
29:29:00
29:33:00
29:34:00
29:34:00
29:48:00
30:01:00
30:10:00
30:15:00
30:20:00
30:22:00
30:25:00
30:25:00
30:34:00
30:43:00
30:48:00
30:49:00



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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122
66
11

108

154

151
55
76

115
78
74

270

112

233

117
16
68
77

200

113

235

118
14

160

157

109
79

110
63
81
150
83
119
156

260

267

263

231

264
159
80

202
152

236

262

269
85
82
155

232

266

234

261

268

203

Cammizzaro Roberto

Grella
Bonfiglioli
Astorri
Tasini
Pranzini
Grillini
Poma
Cassiani
Lamieri
Rossi
Sportelli
Fantozzi
Venturi
Randi
Zuffa
Panariello
Marangoni
Raggi
Predieri
Bassi
Martini
Canniello
Freda
Ramunni
Verni
Bersani
Dall'Osso
Quarto
Bellini
Morgese
Silimbani
Zonari
Ferroni
Borghi
Sitta
Wiza
Senese
Fanti
Zuffa
Bellini
Carotenuto
Cavina
Zerbinati
Di Taranto
Mingotti
Casadio
Nobili
Naldi
Bonfiglioli
Gironi
Bonetti
Ferro
Cavina
Gabrielli

Umberto
Alessandro
Mauro
Manuele
Giordano
Cristian
Paolo
Francesco
Ivan
Matteo
Tiziana
Stefano
Giorgia
Massimo
Lorenzo
Aniello
Marco
Giancarlo
Alberto
Alice
Valter
Giovanni
Vincenzo
Antonio
Silvano
Mauro
Giulio
Nicola
Gianni
Giuseppe
Ruggero
Sergio
Doriano
Monia
Emanuela
Barbara Anna
Daniela
Claudia
Franco
Claudio
Raffaele
Anselmo
Stefania
Olmina
Barbara
Saul
Riccardo
Doriano
Marina
Mara
Moira
Maria
Tiziana
Alberto
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Polisportiva Cava

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Castenaso

Pontelungo

Gabbi

Castenaso

Ducati Sport

Atletica 85 Faenza

Ozzanese

Atletica imola

Lamone

Ceramica Imola

Porta Saragozza

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica imola

Lippo Calderara

Ceramica Imola

Atletica Mameli

Lippo Calderara

Lughesina

Parco dei Cedri

Parco dei Cedri

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Lippo Calderara

Castenaso

AKS

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Ferrandina

Avis Imola

Lippo Calderara

Lamone

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
San Patrizio

Corriferrara

I Cagnon

Lippo Calderara

Atletica imola

Lippo Calderara

Atletica imola

Avis Imola

Lippo Calderara

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
AKS

Lippo Calderara

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Ozzanese

Ozzanese

Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro
Avis Casalecchio

Porta Saragozza

Usl Bologna

Ozzanese

Parco dei Cedri
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30:53:00
31:05:00
31:05:00
31:08:00
31:12:00
31:14:00
31:18:00
31:22:00
31:35:00
31:40:00
31:41:00
31:49:00
32:02:00
32:03:00
32:15:00
32:17:00
32:41:00
32:42:00
32:48:00
32:49:00
32:51:00
32:53:00
32:54:00
32:59:00
33:05:00
33:14:00
33:17:00
33:42:00
33:43:00
33:44:00
33:46:00
34:03:00
34:16:00
34:21:00
35:43:00
35:51:00
36:16:00
36:24:00
36:29:00
37:16:00
37:54:00
39:02:00
39:25:00
39:36:00
39:37:00
39:44:00
39:47:00
40:06:00
40:20:00
40:52:00
41:27:00
42:01:00
42:55:00
43:59:00
49:24:00



107 1 51 Gagliardi Romano M  Corriferrara B  49:41:00



